
NOT ALL ITEMS AVAILABLE AT ALL STORES. WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QUANTITIES AND CORRECT PRINTING ERRORS.

All-Purpose
Gold Medal

Flour
5 Lb. Bag

Hormel
Natural Choice

Assorted Pork
Loin Chops

98¢

Trend
Laundry

Detergent
Liquid, 100 oz.

$198
Shurfine

8-Pack Paper
Towels or 24-Pack

Bath Tissue
Regular Rolls

$498

Progresso
Soups

Assorted Varieties
18.5 to 19 oz.

4/$5

98¢

Shurfresh
Soft

Margarine
1 Lb. Bowl

58¢

Betty Crocker
Cake Mix

Assorted Varieties
18 to 21.5 oz.

98¢

Great for
Baking!
Russet

Potatoes
10 Lb. Bag

$198

Grade ‘A’ Fresh
Whole Fryers

Previously Frozen

Harris
French Bread

16 oz. Loaf

58¢

$178
Lb.

Star Ranch Angus
Boneless Beef

Rib-Eye
Steak

$598
Lb.

•CIMARRON, KS
18309 E. HWY 50
620-855-3561

We Accept
the Following:

•PHILLIPSBURG, KS
934 THIRD ST.
785-543-5412

•MEDICINE LODGE, KS
124 N. MAIN
620-886-3532

•GODDARD, KS
19846 W. KELLOGG
316-794-2226

•KINGMAN, KS
658 E. AVE. D
620-532-3851

WE ARE A WIC AND
FOOD STAMP

AUTHORIZED RETAILER.

DOUBLE
MANUFACTURER

COUPONS
EVERYDAY!

Details in Store.

AMEX

PRICES IN AD EFFECTIVE
SEPT. 20 THRU SEPT. 26, 2006

Wed Thurs Fri Sat Sun Mon Tues

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

Lb.

Valu
Pack



Popcorn,
Pretzels,

Cheese Curls,
Corn Chips or
Tortilla Chips

7 to 12 oz.

Shurfresh Snacks

Kool-Aid Drink Mix

Chunk Light Tuna

Betty
Crocker
Assorted
Varieties

6.4 to
9.2 oz.

Tuna or Chicken Helper
14.25 oz.

Reese’s Puffs,
9 oz. Kix,

14 oz. Cinn.
Toast Crunch

or 11.2 &
14 oz. Lucky

Charms

General Mills Cereals

3/$4
StarKist

In Water
or Oil

6 oz.
Can

Fruit Snacks
Betty

Crocker
Assorted
Varieties

5 to
9 oz.

Rake in the great buys!

4/$3
2/$410/$1

2/$3 2/$5
XXL Doritos
Tortilla
Chips

Assorted Varieties
13 oz. Bag

2/$4

Old Orchard
Juices &
Blends

Assorted Varieties
64 oz. Bottle

2/$4

Shurfine
Chili-ets
Beans
30 oz. Can

99¢

Butter Kernel
Canned

Vegetables
Whole or Cream Corn,

French or Cut Green Beans
or Sweet Peas
14.5 to 15 oz.

4/$2

Kraft
Minute

Rice
White Only
14 oz. Box

99¢No Yolks
Noodles

Medium, Broad
or Extra Broad
12 oz. Pkg.

2/$3

Betty Crocker
Ready to Spread

Frosting
Assorted Varieties

12 to 16 oz.

$169

XXL Doritos
Ruffles
Potato
Chips

Assorted Varieties
11.5 to 12 oz.

2/$550

$299

SoftSoap
Body Wash
Assorted Varieties

12 oz. Bottle

4/$5
Sylvania

Light Bulbs
40, 60, 75 or 100 Watt

Soft White, 4 Ct.

$150

TopCare
Cough Drops

Four Varieties

30+
10 Ct.
Pkg.

$399

Sudafed PE
Nasal

Decongestant

18 Ct.
Pkg.

$250

TopCare
Milk of Magnesia

Regular or Mint

12 oz.
Bottle

Health & Beauty

Nature Valley

Granola
Bars

Assorted Varieties
7 to 8.9 oz.

$299

General Mills

Caribou
Bars

Vanilla Latte or
Chocolate Mocha
7.4 oz. Box

$299

Nabisco

Ritz
Chips

Original, Cheddar
or Sour Cream
9 oz. Box

2/$6

Nabisco

Ritz
Crackers
Assorted Crackers

or Sticks
12.5 to 16 oz.

2/$6
Whiskas

Cat Food
Assorted Varieties
3 oz. Pouch

or 5.5 oz. Can

3/$1

Snuggle

Fabric
Softener

Three Varieties
80 Ct. Sheets

$399

Cascade

Dishwasher
Detergent

Assorted Scents
75 oz. Gel or Powder
or 20 Ct. Action Pacs

$399Shurfine

Plastic Wrap
Clear, 200 Ft. Roll

$169

Assorted
Unsweetened

Varieties

2-Quart
Envelopes

Save on Old El Paso Products

2/$5
Old El Paso

Dinner Kits
Assorted
Varieties

10.35 to
23.3 oz.

99¢

Old El Paso
Taco Sauce

Mild or Medium

8 oz. Jar

4/$5

Old El Paso
Enchilada

Sauce
Mild, Hot or Green

10 oz. Can

4/$5

Old El Paso
Chopped

Green Chilies
4.5 oz. Can

4/$5
Old El Paso

Taco Shells
Assorted Varieties
4.5 to 11.5 oz.

4/$5

Old El Paso
Refried Beans

Four Varieties
16 oz. Can

4/$3

Old El Paso
Taco

Seasoning Mix
Four Varieties

1.25 oz. Packet



Green
Giant
3 Lb.
Bag

Yellow Onions

California
Fresh &
Zesty

Green Bell Pepprs

2/$1
California
Great for

Guacamole!

Avocados

$119

$149

Ea.

Juicy
& Tart!

5 Lb.
Bag

Red Grapefruit

California
1 Lb.

Clamshell

Red, Ripe Strawberries

2/$5
California

Fresh &
Ripe

Black Plums

$119

$399
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Swiss Miss Puddings

2/$56-Pack
Assorted Varieties
4 oz. Containers

Blue Bonnet Spread

$199Original Only
3 Lb. Tub

Yoplait Yogurts

10/$5Assorted Original,
Whips, Custard

or Light
4 to 6 oz.

Yoplait Smoothies

99¢Assorted
Varieties

8 oz. Bottle

Welch’s Juices

2/$5Four
Varieties

64 oz. Container

Orange Juice

$349Hiland or Roberts
One Gallon

Cottage Cheese

$199Hiland or Roberts
Assorted Varieties

24 oz. Size

American Singles

2/$3Crystal Farms
12 oz. Pkg.

Pillsbury Cookie Dough

2/$5Ready to Bake
Assorted Varieties
10.8 to 18 oz.

Crescent Rolls

2/$4Pillsbury
Assorted Varieties

8 to 10.1 oz.

Washington US #1
D’Anjou Pears

Colorado
Crisp Carrots

Dole
Salad Mixes

79¢2 Lb.
Pkg.

$119Sweet
and

Juicy!
$199Selected

Varieties
8 to

12 oz.

$599

Blue Bunny
Ice Cream

2/$4
Pillsbury Toaster

Strudels or Scrambles

$349

Blue Bunny
Ice Cream Sandwiches

Assorted
Varieties

10 to
12 Ct.

Assorted
Varieties

4.5 Quart
Pail

Assorted
Varieties

10 to
11.5 oz.

2/$4
Mr. Dee’s

Potatoes

2/$3
Shurfine Concentrated

Orange Juice

99¢

Shurfine
Vegetable Blends

California,
Italian,

Oriental or
Country

16 oz. Pkg.

Crinkle
Cuts or

Shredded
Hashbrowns

24 to 26 oz.

Original
Only

Big, 16 oz.
Can

Fresh from the Harvest

Frozen Foods

Crystal Farms
Shredded
Cheese

Assorted Varieties
8 oz. Pkg.

3/$5

Fresh Dairy

Lb.

Lb.

Totino’s
Sandwich or
Pizza Rolls

Assorted Varieties

19.8 oz. Pkg.

2/$6



Farmland
BBQ Pork
Back Ribs

1.25 Lb. Size

$999

John Morrell
Sliced

Breakfast
Ham

12 oz. Pkg.

$299

Tyson
Chicken
Wings

Family Pack

$179

Tyson
Breaded
Chicken

Patties, Nuggets
or Tenders

28 to 32 oz.

$499

Fresh Cut Meats

Only At
Participating

Stores

89¢
Rich’s French Bread

19.5 oz. Loaf

$229
Dinner Rolls

Harris
Four Varieties

6 Ct. Pkg.

$199
Harris Breads

7-Grain
or Rye

20 oz. Loaf

89¢
Brownie Baker Muffins

Assorted
Varieties

6 oz. Pkg.
2/$5
2/$5

Skinner Strip Danish
Assorted
Varieties

14 oz. Size

Bakery Goods

$499Water
Half Liter
Bottles

24-Pack Dasani

2/$5Products
Half Liter
Bottles

6-Pack Coke

4/$5Products
Regular
or Diet

2-Liter Coke

$598Products
12 oz.
Cans

24-Pack Coke

Our Meats are
ground & cut fresh
several times
daily in our
store!

$299

2/$56 oz. Mega Ham & Cheese,
4.5 oz. Mega Muffaletta,

8.1 oz. Italian Sub or
8.1 oz. Big Wheeler

Sandwiches

$499Smoked Honey
or Virginia

From Our Deli Beverage Buys

Bottom Round Steak
Star

Ranch
Angus

Valu Pack

Beef Cube Steak
Star

Ranch
Angus

Valu Pack

Lb.

$299

$329
Lb.

2/$6
Farmland Bacon
Assorted
Varieties

1 Lb.
Pkg.

Beef Rump Roast
Boneless

Star
Ranch
Angus

Center Cut Pork Chops
Hormel
Natural
Choice
Valu Pack

Lb.

Pork Loin Chops

Farmland
Smoked

$269
Lb.

$269

$399

Only At
Participating

Stores

Ea.

Lb.

Jimmy Dean
Breakfast
Skillets
Ham, Sausage
or Southwest
19 to 20 oz.

$399

Van De Kamp’s
Battered

Fish Sticks
or Fillets

10.92 to 12.25 oz.

$399

Reser’s Salads
Ham, Tuna, Chicken

or Krab
12 oz. Size

$399
Ea.

Whiskey Creek
BBQ Meats

Beef or Pulled Pork, 6.4 oz.

Lb.

Lb.

Ea.

Land O’ Frost
Premium

Sliced Meats
Four Varieties
16 oz. Pkg.

$399

Shurfresh
Sliced

Lunch Meats
Assorted Varieties

12 oz. Pkg.

2/$3

Bar S
Jumbo
Jumbos
Franks
1.5 Lb. Pkg.

$199

Wimmer’s
Little

Smokies
Four Varieties
14 to 16 oz.

$299

Bar S
Smoked
or Polish
Sausage

3 Lb. Pkg.

$499

John Morrell
Diced

or Cubed
Ham

8 oz. Pkg.

$249

John Morrell
Spiral
Sliced
Ham

Half, Bone-In

$199
Lb.

Lb.

Apple or Cherry
6 Ct. Pkg.

Clyde’s Fritters

Hormel Deli Ham

Lb.

Banquet Dinners
Frozen
Assorted
Varieties

5/$5Sponsored by
the Farmers

and Ranchers of
Kingman County

Farm Bureau Assn.

Question: If a farmer
raises wheat in dry
weather, what does he
raise in wet weather?

Answer: An Umbrella!
Valu Time Cereal

Assorted
Bagged
Varieties

$299

AG FACTS

Tomato Ketchup

Shurfine
24 oz.
Bottle 89¢

Charmin Bath Tissue
24-Pack

Regular Rolls
or 12-Pack

Double Rolls

$698


